
 

DESIGN
A unique and forefront line: the expression of the innovative talent of Zodiac Nautic. Pure jewel of the seas, is N - ZO the perfect synthesis between the know-
how of the RIB global leader and the purity of the Italian design by Vittorio Garroni, S-tube, rigid nose.

COMFORT
The generous height of the freeboards, thanks to the size of the tubes and the specific structure of the hull, transforms the cockpit in a "cocoon" for its
passengers.

ERGONOMICS
New N - ZO are pleasure boats, to share. A special attention has been paid to the passengers’ comfort, in navigation and at mooring, thanks to an optimized
space on board. The development of the deck plan has been designed to facilitate and secure travel aboard.
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

OVERALL LENGTH
INSIDE LENGTH
OVERALL WIDTH
INSIDE BEAM
TUBE DIAMETER
WEIGHT
NUMBER OF PASSENGERS (CATEGORY C)
MAXIMUM AUTHORIZED LOAD (CATEGORY C)
NUMBER OF WATERTIGHT COMPARTMENTS

6,80 m
5,82 m
2,54 m
1,30 m

0,60 m
950 kg

14
1.480 kg

6

SHAFT
MAXIMUM ALLOWED POWER (HP)
MAXIMUM ALLOWED ENGINE WEIGHT
HULL LENGTH
HULL WIDTH
HULL HEIGHT
DEADRISE
Tank

XL
300

393 kg
6,52 m
1,81 m

2,03 m
22°

212 L

VERSIONS

N-ZO 680 GREY
N-ZO 680 WHITE

Z Nautic se réserve le droit de modifier les caractéristiques de ses produits sans préavis (Tolérance +/- 3 % sur dimensions, +/- 5% sur les poids et vitesses). Photos non-contractuelles. Zodiac Nautic™
est une marque déposée - Copyright Zodiac Nautic™. Z Nautic SAS au capital de 7 095 000 Euros - SIRET 812 206 340 000 26 APE 4778C - SIREN 812 206 340 - RCS TOULOUSE N° TVA 81 812 206 340. 2

Chemin de la Val Priout 31450 AYGUESVIVES - FRANCE
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STANDARD EQUIPEMENT

HULL & DECK: 1 Bow D ring , 4 cleats, 
aft swimming platform with telescopic boarding ladder .

COMFORT : 40L shower kit, Bolster file, Bow sunbathing, Hydraulic steering, 
Leaning post with 12V plug and folding table .

Tube: Removable tube .

Easy push valves.

OTHER: 1 Battery switch , 1 bilge pump , Hoop for ski mast , 
Inflator with manometer, Motor gauge cover , Navigation lights, 
Repair kit / owner's manual .

COULEURS DE COQUES

COULEURS DE TUBES

COULEURS DE SELLERIES

CONFIGURATIONS

HULLS
Coque gel coat blanc
Coque gel coat gris foncé

TUBES
Flotteur blanc
Flotteur Noir Carbone
Flotteur Ocean Blue

UPHOLSTERY
Upholstery Hammock
Selerie Granite
Sellerie Sand
Sellerie Hawaï
Sellerie Ice Blue
Sellerie Terracotta
Selerie Pearl
Sellerie Colorado
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PACKS ET ACCESSOIRES

PACK ESSENTIEL Bimini beige NZO680 , Bimini Black NZO680 ,

Glacière électrique NZO680 , Picnic table with aluminium stand, Volant morosini logo Zodiac NR (STD) .

PACK SMART Bimini beige NZO680 , Bimini noir NZO680 ,

Décor de console NZO 680 gris , Décor de console NZO 680 noir , Glacière électrique NZO680 , Lumières de courtoisie NZO680 , Picnic table with aluminium stand, Système audio

fusion MED 7.5/N-ZO 680/NZO700, Volant Premium noir.

PACK DELUXE Bimini beige NZO680 , Bimini noir NZO680 ,

Bronze Finish (Ski mast/handrail) NZO680 , Décor de console NZO 680 gris , Décor de console NZO 680 noir , Equipement finition noir NZO680 , EVA Deck Beige NZO680 , EVA Deck

Black NZO680, Glacière électrique NZO680 , Lumières de courtoisie NZO680 , Picnic table with aluminium stand, Système audio fusion MED 7.5/N-ZO 680/NZO700 , Volant

Premium noir, White Finish (Ski mast/handrail) NZO680 , Zodiac connected boat (1 an offert) .

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

COMFORT
28L electric cooler
Bimini BEIGE NZO680
Bimini BLACK NZO680
EVA Deck MICA NZO680
EVA Deck NOIR NZO680
Picnic table with aluminum stand/Rear U-Lounge Table
Portable stove

LIGHTING & ELECTRONICS
Audio system Fusion RA 755 UD
Courtesy Lights NZO680
Navigation System Garmin 7"
Tranceducer
Zodiac Connected Boat

HULL & DECK
Electric windlass

OTHER
Bolster cover
Console cover
Fenders
Inflator Turbomax 12 volt 1000L/min
Pressure gauge
TAUD BOLSTER NZO 680 2020

OPTIONS FACTORY PRE-FITTING
Electric windlass
Kit pre - rig EVINRUDE ELECT / TOP / 3.5 "LCD
Kit Pre - rig MERCURY / DTS / TOP / 2 x SC 1000
Kit Pre - rig YAMAHA / MECH / TOP / Tacho + speed/fuel (round)
Pre - rig Yamaha electronic Kit / TOP / LCD

TAXES
Eco contribution France 6 à 6,99m SR
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